)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18988

Division: 16UB 2nd EAST1

Date: sunday, April 14, 2024

Home: 08 (16U) NCFCY Gold Hsfv

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: mcp1-T

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 08 (16U) TRYSA Union

Home Coach
Away Coach

08 (16U) NCFCY Gold Hsfv

No. Name
10 Ethan Flowers

12 Nolan Forman

13 Carter Taylor

14 Charles Hoover

02 Jordan Barnes

22 John Blue

24 James Burke

27 Ketav Karthikeyan
28 Diego Valdez Madrid
32 Seth Todd

04 Graham Crawley

40 Ashwath Manikkam
42 Adam Elhassouni

05 Karim Rivera-Apolinar
06 Elijah Kennedy

07 Yovanni Vicente-Serrano

08 David Wegelin

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

17
19
21
22
25
26
03
30
35
04
42
a4
06
07

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
08 (16U) TRYSA Union
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
14 Mason Coley
15 Jefferson Hux

Santiago Melchor

Anthony Martinez

Christopher Lopez

Gael Guerrero-Segura

Javier Oliveros-Rosas

Dilan Hernandez
Brent Cutrell

Alvin Luque

Yahir Gil-Bustamante

Victor Vazquez Escobar

Julian Jackson

Brandon Garcia-Rojas

Riley Stussie

Elvis Manzo-Pineda

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




